WARNING!  FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH,
PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product and/or system options for further investigation by users having
technical expertise. It is important that you analyze all aspects of your application and review the information concerning the product or system in the current product catalog. Due to the variety of
operating conditions and applications for these products or systems, the user, through its own analysis and testing, is solely responsible for making the final selection for the products and systems
and assuring that all performance, safety and warning requirements of the application are met.
Process Advanced Filtration Division
Bulletin C-2062 Eff. 2/06

Bulletin C-2062
Page 2 of 2
Ordering Information
High Flow Series
Maximum Operating Conditions:
 ■ Maximum Temperature:
  176°F (80°C) @ 30 psid (2.1 bar)
 ■ Maximum Differential Pressure:
  70 psi (4.8 bar) @ 77°F (25°C)
  30 psi (2.1 bar) @ 176°F (80°C)
Materials of Construction:
 ■ Media:             RCP - Polypropylene
               RMG - Microfiberglass
 ■ Support/Drainage:  Polypropylene
 ■ Hardware:             Polypropylene
 ■ O-Rings (SOE):      EPR, Buna-N, Viton*, Silicone
End Cap Configuration
PP = 435 O-Ring/Closed
E PP
Specifications
RCP
Cartridge Code
RCP = Polypropylene
RMG = Glass
20
Length
20 = 20” (50.8 cm)
40 = 40” (101.6 cm)
60 = 60” (152.4 cm)
Seal Material
E  =  EPR
N =  Buna-N
V = Viton*
S = Silicone
100
Pore Size (µm)
010 = 1.0
030 = 3.0
045 = 4.5
100 = 10
200 = 20
400 = 40
900 = 90 **
Retention Ratings (99.98%):
 ■ 1, 3, 4.5, 10, 20, 30, 40, 90**
Dimensions (nominal):
 ■ Outside Diameter: 6.5" (16.51 cm)
 ■ Inside Diameter: 2.5” (6.35 cm)
Recommended Operating Conditions:
 ■ Flow Rate:
  Up to 175 gpm (662 LPM)/20” element
  Up to 350 gpm (1325 LPM)/40” element
  Up to 500 gpm (1892 LPM)/60” element
 ■ Change-out Pressure:
  35 psid (2.41 bar)
RCP (Polypropylene)
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
GPM
PS
ID
0
100
200
300
400
0 500 1000 1500 2000